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Schaffhauser Kantonalschitzenverband

Feldschiessen 25m 02.10.2021
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Streit Hans-Ulrich
Steiger Kevin

Fischer Hansruedi

Aellig Pentti
Schneidewind Stefan
Vogel Patrick

Jirat Joachim
Kellenberger Luca
Keller Hanspeter

10 Grossglauser Roger
11 Sigg Marco

12 Wenker Marc

13 Amstutz Patrick

14 Biirgin Beat
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15 Bachmann Walter
16 Santamaria Antonio
17 Widmer Thomas

18 Wanner Louis

19 Schwizer Martin

20 Bachmann Michelle

21 Kopp Fritz

22 Seifert Hans Ulrich
23 Muller Peter

24 Biber Thomas

25 Landert Louis

26 Briintrup Thomas
27 Fischer Ruedi

28 Salathé Peter

29 Signer René

30 Marugg Paul

31 Blatter Christian
32 Schlatter Jirg

33 Strobl Andreas
34 Landolt Jakob

35 Holzthiim Urs

36 Stamm Thomas
37 Brunner Yanick
38 Weber Marcel

39 Benoit Etienne
40 Schweizer Peter
41 Frank Hanspeter
42 Zurcher Willy

43 Roéthlisberger Paul

44 Psota Roman
45 Meier Matthias
46 Fischer Yvonne

47 Gysel Armin

48 Gysel Doris

49 R6thig Roland
50 Dietschweiler Theo
51 Bollinger Roger
52 Randegger Rico
53 Ritter Pascal

54 Havel Nina

55 Mundt Stefan

56 Bachmann Jules
57 Moderlak Niklaus
58 Briitsch Konrad
59 Herzer Kurt

60 Bossert Gottfried
61 Keller Daniel

62 Schwarzer Mike
63 Truong Steven

64 Auciello Remo

65 Schwarzer Nina

66 Schneider Amanda

67 Baumann Nico

68 Fischer Walter

69 Leuenberger Hansruedi
70 Enderli Peter

71 Berger Florentina Geanina

72 Blanz Rico
73 Spahn Patrick
74 Ruger Philipp

Punkte Jahrg.

180
176

175

175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
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170
170
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170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166

1950
1994

1948

1962
1968
1978
1997
2002
1959
1966
1979
1987
1999
1956
1963
1968
1973
1973
1981
1996
1935
1950
1962
1963
1965
1968
1952
1956
1956
1959
1960
1961
1964
1951
1954
1964
1987
1988
1992
1949
1950
1951
1953
1968
1984
1988
1948
1955
1958
1960
1961
1973
1979
1980
1987
1997
2003
1945
1947
1959
1978
1994
1995
1995
1996
1999
2002
1940
1952
1961
1975
1983
1991
1995
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Waffe

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49
7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

Feldschiessen 25/50m Einzelrangliste
Sektion(en): (alle)

Ausz. Sektion

KA KK SH PS Randen
KA KK SH PS Randen

KA KK Stein am Rhein PC

KA KK Doérflingen SG

KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen
KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK SH PS Randen

KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Dorflingen SG

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Doérflingen SG

KA KK Léhningen PC

KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK SH PS Randen

KA KK Léhningen PC

KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK SH PS Randen

KA KK Doérflingen SG

KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK Doérflingen SG

KA KK SH Polizeischltzen
KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Hallau PC

KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK SH PS Randen

KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen
KA KK Schleitheim PC

KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Hallau PC

KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Hallau PC

KA KK Dorflingen SG

KA KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK SH PS Randen

KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK SH PS Randen

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK Dorflingen SG

KA KK SH PS Randen

KA KK Stein am Rhein PC



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154

Abraham Erich
De Steffani Marco
Haseli Simon
Tognella Lino

Dill Paul

Gai Giorgio

Urbat Rolf

Buck Wolfgang
Djadjo Harald
Brechbuhl Matthias
Leibacher Simon
Thoma Ernst
Schneider Mike
Stocker Peter

Vogelsanger Christian

Luchsinger Andrej
Rahm Felix
Depeter Céline
Bachmann Chantal
Hauser Max

Frey Richard
Meyer Hans-Eugen
Koch Peter
Wirsten Daniel
Wanner Karin
Schddel Jurgen
Mohr Volker
Kieslinger Peter
Baumer Roman
Buck Rainer

Pfund Simon
Bachmann Luc
Méader Peter
Betschart Dominik
Horvath Richard
Engesser Thomas
Nyffenegger Pascal
Meister Jirg
Morina Ardit

Rutschmann Franz

Mais Kurt
Neidhart Rolf
Schneider Alain
Barme Jérg
Raimann Thomas
Gyseler Urs
Muriset Pascal
Flubacher Andreas
Muller Karin
Brestovac Sinisa
Meichtry Michelle
Erb Lukas
Schulthess Nicola
Franke Erwin
Looser Ulrich
Briitsch Hans
Meier Gerhard
Schelling Hansueli

Schelling Hans
Hauser Roland
Herren Pascal

Keller Kurt
Ackermann Pascal Robin
Kieslinger Kay
Schmid Otto

Tobler Peter
Breitkopf Frank
Pusch Joérg
Burkhardt Urs
Gottardo Flavio
Marton Gyula
Wetter Emil

Brumm Christoph
Baumann Franz
Kibler Christian
Stump Lukas
Gachter Willy
Schudel Benjamin
Schneidewind Daniel

Gabanyi Bela

165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163

163

163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

159

159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
158
158

157
157
157

157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
155
155
155/62
155
155
155
155
155
154

154

1953
1979
1980
2009
1945
1946
1952
1960
1968
1977
1981
1961
1967
1972

1979

1984
1992
1993
2000
1942
1949
1951
1959
1967
1979
1958
1962
1969
1991
1996
1998
1999
1951
1961
1963
1969
1978
1982
1998

1949

1963
1963
1964
1967
1973
1975
1977
1980
1982
1986
1988
1991
2002
1942
1942
1943
1952
1986

1959
1970
1982

1988
1996
1999
1938
1955
1962
1962
1967
1998
1946
1948
1964
1972
1977
1995
1998
1998
2007

1952
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P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49
7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49
7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49
7.65mm
P75
P49
7.65mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49
7.65mm

KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Schleitheim PC

KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen
KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Hallau PC

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Schleitheim PC

KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen
KA KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KA KK Neunkirch PC

KA KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Hallau PC

KA KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen
KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK Beggingen PC

KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen

KA KK Schleitheim PC

KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK Beggingen PC
KA KK Neunkirch PC
KA KK Beggingen PC
KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KA KK Neunkirch PC
KA KK SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Hallau PC
KA KK Léhningen PC
KA KK Beggingen PC
KA KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KA KK Schleitheim PC
KA KK Schleitheim PC
KA KK Léhningen PC

KK  Léhningen PC

KA KK Léhningen PC
KK  SH Polizeischitzen
KK Beggingen PC

KK Hallau PC
KK Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
KK  SH Polizeischitzen
KA KK Stein am Rhein PC
KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen
KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KK Neuhausen PS ASB
KK SH PS Randen
KA KK SH Polizeischiltzen
KA KK SH PS Randen
KK Doérflingen SG
KK SH PS Randen
KK  Léhningen PC
KK  SH Polizeischiitzen
KK  Stein am Rhein PC
KK  Schleitheim PC
KA KK SH Polizeischitzen

KK  Stein am Rhein PC



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Keller Peter
Schlapfer Ralf
Meister Christian
Jechari Ramadan
Hunziker Patrick
Schulthess Maurice
Meister Hugo
Brunner Hans-Rudolf
Schaad Silvan
Zweifel Robin
Aregger Gerd
Hufschmid Thomas
Zweifel Niklas
Malzacher Stephanie
Dujmovic Ante
Muller Heinz
Geissmann Kurt
Schoch Alexander
Signer Annelies
Gut Franz
Bachmann Jiirg
Luthi Marc
Russenberger Beat
Gasser Walter
Leuenberger Elvira

Welti Hanspeter

Bohren Peter
Wanner Daniel
Spoérndli Rudolf
Rohner Hermann
Senn Steven
Luchsinger Laurent
Tauxe Laurent
Schmucki Meinrad
Spahn Rolf

Beeli Rafael

Litschi Bruno
Zurfluh Ernst

Kgira Simon
Enderli Thomas
Tanner Stefan
Renggli Anton
Schenk Hans
Neidhart Urs
Dormer Jonas
Briitsch Ernst
Fischer Walter
Randegger Daniela
Meier Hanspeter
Schwarzer Tim
Brandli Walter
Schlatter Albert
Bolt Bruno

Bigler Jakob
Lambro Roberto
Meier Markus
Nakamura Alexander
Biihrer Robin
Dentzer Willi

Maric Zlatko
Schurch Simon
Peyer Sebastian
Jager Ruedi
Rietmann Fritz
Stump Emil
Randegger Sarah
Messmer Patrick
Bolli Kay
Baumgartner Sarah
Ledergerber Guido
Schudel Herbert
Marino Ferreno Daniel
Bihrer Dennis
Riedener Franz
Kuratli Rudolf
Muller Aramis
Koch Daniel
Vojinovic Luka
Staykov Stanislav
Meister Nina
Schudel Erich
Schenk Barbara
Ramseyer Beatrice
Rahm Daniel

154
154
153
153
153
152
152
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
149
148
148
148
148
148
147
146
146

145

144
143
143
143
142
142
142
141 /55
141
141
140
139
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
135/52
135
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
131
131
131
130
129749
129
129
128
128
128
127
126
125
125
125
123
121
121
120
120
119
118
118
117
116
114

1965
1988
1982
1985
1999
2006
1943
1950
1990
2001
1963
1975
2005
2004
1954
1961
1952
2007
1956
1962
1979
1997
1973
1946
1952

1950

1954
2002
1940
1975
1987
1992
2000
1945
1965
1997
1967
1940
1956
1974
1977
1941
1952
1969
1990
1943
1944
1977
1946
2000
1952
1954
1960
1938
1953
1992
1993
1995
1952
1962
1991
1993
1947
1949
1964
2005
1985
1998
2005
1937
1950
1997
1998
1943
1948
1993
1983
1992
1973
2010
1984
1955
1959
1994
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P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49
7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

KK

Dorflingen SG
Schleitheim PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen PS ASB
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Beggingen PC

Stein am Rhein PC
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neunkirch PC
Beggingen PC

SH PS Randen

SH Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC
Neunkirch PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
Neunkirch PC

SH PS Randen
Beggingen PC

SH PS Randen

Stein am Rhein PC
SH Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neunkirch PC

SH PS Randen

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV

SH Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC
Léhningen PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
SH Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen PS ASB
SH Polizeischiitzen
Hallau PC

Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Beggingen PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Lohningen PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
SH Polizeischiitzen
SH PS Randen

Stein am Rhein PC
Stein am Rhein PC
SH PS Randen

Stein am Rhein PC
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Hallau PC

Beggingen PC
Beggingen PC
Doérflingen SG

SH PS Randen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Léhningen PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
Neunkirch PC

SH PS Randen
Neuhausen PS ASB
SH PS Randen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Stein am Rhein PC
SH Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
SH Polizeischiitzen
Hallau PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
SH PS Randen
Beggingen PC
Beggingen PC

SH PS Randen

SH PS Randen

SH Polizeischiitzen
SH PS Randen
Neunkirch PC
Neuhausen PS ASB
Neuhausen PS ASB
Beggingen PC
Beggingen PC
Léhningen PC
Schleitheim PC
Neunkirch PC



239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

Koch Michael
Rau Roland
Schick Helmut
Schéttli Levin
Kessler Hansruedi
Magli Raymond
Kahler Michael
Schlagenhauf Lukas
Grosshans Leon
Rey Michael
Tauxe Thiery
Tauxe Michel
Imhof Max
Schneidewind Nadine
Orschel Marcel
Bihrer Walter
Weinmann Alicia
Studer Peter
Schoch Emily
Graf Timo
Trachsel Michael
Inauen Dominik
Senn Emil

Klein Robin
Ritzmann Erich
Schoch Simon
Stalder Marc
Brunschwiler Finja
Sauter Marius
Schneider Roman
Neidhart Anika
Krieger Daniel
Scharer Emanuel
Tissi Borivujz
Mitolo Timoteo
Waldmeier Lars
Gabanyi Sina
Hauser Ramona
Tahajomi Dariush
Stissi Jorg

Egli Filine
Werner Hansjorg
Brechbuhl Kimi
Schorn Alex
Neidhart Robert

114
13
112
11
11
111
11
111
110
107
106
104
103
99
99
96
96
94
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
86
86
84
83
81
81
77
69
69
67
66
63
57
55
46
44

1998
1955
1953
2003
1950
1965
1994
1995
2008
1975
2002
2006
2006
2003
1978
1933
1999
1970
2009
2006
1980
1998
1956
1980
1956
1973
1999
2008
2008
1989
1999
1968
2004
1974
1977
2005
1994
2005
2007
1950
2008
1945
2008
1953
2005
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JJ
SV
JJ
SV
JJ

JJ

P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

SH PS Randen
Beggingen PC
Loéhningen PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen PS ASB
Stein am Rhein PC
SH Polizeischiitzen
SH Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
SH Polizeischiitzen
SH Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
SH Polizeischiitzen
SH PS Randen
Beggingen PC
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
Beggingen PC
Neunkirch PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
SH Polizeischiitzen
SH Polizeischiitzen
Neuhausen aRhf. PSV
SH Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC

SH PS Randen
Beggingen PC
Beggingen PC
Neuhausen PS ASB
Stein am Rhein PC
SH Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC
Neuhausen PS ASB
SH Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC
Stein am Rhein PC
Beggingen PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
SH Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC

SH Polizeischiitzen
Beggingen PC
Schleitheim PC
Stein am Rhein PC



